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Sliding Fee Child Care Fee Schedule

Gross | Federal FAMILY SIZE FAMILY SIZE FAMILY SIZE FAMILY SIZE

Monthly | Poverty 2 3 4 5

Inccj’me Level Authorized Children | Authorized Children | Authorized Children Authorized Children

an

Family

Fees 1 1 |2 1 2 3 1 |2 |3 |4

Income | 100 to 137210 1508.99 | 1732t01904.99 | 2092 to 2300.99 2452 t0 2696.99

Fee 110% 96 | 61 | 121 | 49 | 97 | 146 [ 43 ] 86 [129] 172

Income | 110to 1509 to 1645.99 | 1905t02077.99 | 2301 to 2509.99 2697 to 2941.99

Fee 120% 106 | 67 | 133 | 79 | 120 | 161 | 75 [ 113 [ 151 [ 189

Income | 120to | 1646t01,782.99 | 20781t02250.99 | 2510to 2718.99 2942 to 3186.99

fee 125% | 115 | 73 | 145 | 59 |117 | 176 |52 | 102 | 154 | 206
Gross | Federal FAMILY SIZE FAMILY SIZE FAMILY SIZE
Monthly | Poverty 6 7 3
Income | Level - - - - - -
and Authorized Children Authorized Children Authorized Children
Family
Fees

112 3|4 |5}|1|{2|3 4 5|6]|1|2]|3 4 5|6 7

Income | 100 to 2812 to 3092.99 3172 to 3488.99 3532 to 3884.99
Fee 110% | 40 | 77 | 117 | 157 | 197 |33 | 65 | 98 | 131 | 164 | 197 |32 | 62 | 94 | 126 | 158 | 190 | 222
Income | 110 to 3093 to 3373.99 3489 to 3805.99 3885 to 4237.99
Fee 120% | 91 [ 136 181|174 | 21769 104|139 | 174|209 | 244 |68 | 102 | 136 | 170 | 204 | 238 | 272
Income | 120 to 3374 to 3654.99 3806 to 4122.99 4238 to 4590.99
Fee 125% | 47 | 95 | 142|189 | 236 |44 | 90 | 134 | 178 | 222 | 266 | 42 | 87 | 129 171|213 | 255 | 297




